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SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM

DIMENSIONS

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Wheel base

WEIGHT
Dry weight
CAPACITIES

Transmission oil
Fuel tank
Front fork

(57.3in.)
(25.4in.)
(32.9in.)
(39.0in)

1,455 mm
645 mm
835 mm
990 mm

43 kg (95 Ib)

0.55 lit. (0.6 U.S. qt.)
2.5 lit. (0.7 U.S. gal.)
75cc (250z)




