

## //SPECIFICATIONS//

ITEM	
<b>DIMENSIONS</b>	
Overall length	1,455 mm (57.3 in.)
Overall width	645 mm (25.4 in.)
Overall height	835 mm (32.9 in.)
Wheel base	990 mm (39.0 in )
<b>WEIGHT</b>	
Dry weight	43 kg (95 lb)
<b>CAPACITIES</b>	
Transmission oil	0.55 lit. (0.6 U.S. qt.)
Fuel tank	2.5 lit. (0.7 U.S. gal.)
Front fork	75 cc (2.5 oz.)